Novanta Inc.
125 Middlesex Turnpike,
Bedford, MA 01730, USA
Aura P Datasheet
Document Revision: 1.1
 Product Datasheet
Aura Packaged

Aura Packaged
www.celeramotion.com |   26
11 Ordering Information
11.1 Part Number Nomenclature
The Aura encoder is configured for a specific scale. Be sure to specify the correct encoder/scale
pair.
 Product Datasheet
Aura Packaged
www.celeramotion.com |   27
11.2 Rotary Scales
Part Number Inner Diameter Outer
Diameter
(OD)
Counts Per
Rev (CPR)
Corresponding
Encoder
AUR-R-G-0001 12.0 mm 26.0 mm 256 AUR-P-R-B-0001
AUR-R-G-0002 7.0 mm 18.0 mm 172 AUR-P-R-B-0002
AUR-R-G-0003 21.0 mm 33.0 mm 343 AUR-P-R-B-0003
AUR-R-G-0004 49.0 mm 63.5 mm 908 AUR-P-R-C-0004
AUR-R-G-0006 38.0 mm 51.8 mm 761 AUR-P-R-C-0006
11.3 Rotary Hub/Scale Assemblies
Part Number Description
AUR-R-GSH-0001 26 mm OD Rotary Scale Mounted to a Hub
AUR-R-GSH-0004 63.5 mm OD Rotary Scale Mounted to a Hub
 Product Datasheet
Aura Packaged
www.celeramotion.com |   28
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
11.4 Linear Scales
Part Number Measuring
Length
Overall
Length
Thickness Corresponding
Encoder
AUR-L-G-0001 9.0 mm 16.0 mm
2.29 mm
AUR-P-L-C-0000
AUR-L-G-0002 50.0 mm 57.0 mm
AUR-L-G-0004 195.0 mm 202.0 mm
11.4.1 Ordering Examples
Aura P with 18mm rotary glass scale: AUR-P-R-B-0002 and AUR-R-G-0002
Aura P with 26mm rotary glass scale: AUR-P-R-B-0001 and AURP-R-G-0001
Aura P with 33mm rotary glass scale: AUR-P-R-B-0003 and AUR-R-G-0003
Aura P with 9mm linear glass scale: AUR-P-L-C-0000 and AUR-L-G-0001
11.5 Evaluation Kits
Part Number Scale Size
AUR-P-R-B-EK 26 mm Rotary
AUR-P-R-C-EK 63.5 mm Rotary